
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-7150

Type: Real Property Lease

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/12/2019

Title: Ordinance approving a lease with Brass LeftOut, LLC for 36,400 square feet of office space in Council
District 7, at 4402 West Piedras Street to be used for the Texas Anti-Gang Initiative at an initial
monthly rent of $66,190.44 increasing to $69,726.23 per month in the final year of the five year term.
[Lori Houston, Assistant City Manager; John Jacks, Director, Center City Development and
Operations].

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 4402 Piedras Lease Amendment Execution Version, 2. 4402 TAG 2019 Map, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4.
Ordinance 2019-12-12-1051

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session12/12/2019 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

